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ROAD GRAVEL CROSS TREKKING CITY JUNIOR / KIDS
TECHNICAL

DATA

Technical data

Geometry

Tyre size

A - frame size

B - top tube length

C - chainstay length

D - seat tube angle

E - head tube angle

F - wheel base

G - head tube length

H - fork length

Stack

Reach

Standover height

Maximum tyre size

MOTOR / PERFORMANCE

CONTROL UNIT

BATTERY

CHARGER

WHEEL SIZE / FRAME

SIZE

FORK

DAMPER

DRIVETRAIN

FRONT SHIFTERS

REAR SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR

REAR DERAILLEUR

CRANKSET

FRONT BRAKE

REAR BRAKE

FRONT BRAKE DISC

REAR BRAKE DISC

TYRES

RIMS

FRONT HUB

REAR HUB

CASSETTE

HANDLEBAR

STEM

SEAT POST

GRIPS

SADDLE

PEDALS

FRONT LAMP

REAR LAMP

WEIGHT

COLOURS

E-BIKE MTB

B

D

C

A

G

H

E

F

L
29”

508 mm

640 mm

475 mm

73°

69°

1187 mm

140 mm

541 mm

684 mm

431 mm

832 mm

2.30"

M
29”

457 mm

611 mm

475 mm

73°

69°

1158 mm

130 mm

541 mm

675 mm

406 mm

802 mm

2.30"

VeeTire Crown Gem 29”×2,30”

aluminium doublewall RMT Components

aluminium 15mm/110mm

aluminium 12mm/148mm

Shimano Cues CS-LG300-9, 11-46T, 9 speed

RMT Components aluminium 720mm, 31,8mm

RMT Components alu. 70mm Int. cable routing, 31,8mm

RMT Components aluminium 30,9mm/350mm

Wittkop Medicus Sport

Selle Royal Vivo Ergo Sport

FP-868ZU 

—

—

25,6 kg / —

gray-black

Bafang M200 mid-mount, 250 Watt, 65Nm torque sensor

display IPS B02C

725Wh / 540Wh

4,5A

29” / alu 6061

M – 18” / L – 20”

Suntour XCM32-Boost-LO-DS, 120mm, tapered

—

1×9

—

Shimano Cues SL-U4010 9 speed

—

Shimano Cues RD-U4000

Prowheel 38T 170mm

Shimano BL-MT200 hydraulic

Shimano BL-MT200 hydraulic

180mm

160mm

E-MUSTANG 1.0 725Wh / 540Wh
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